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STATE OF CALIFORNIA	 Bill Lockyer, Treasurer 

OFFICE OF THE TREASURER 
P. O. BOX 942809 
SACRAMENTO, CA  94209-0001 

Date: January 18, 2013 

To: Pooled Money Investment Board 

From: William T. Dowell, Assistant Director 
 Investment Division 

Subject: Chapter 783 Quarterly Report 

Chapter 783, Statutes of 1995 (SB 564), requires the Treasurer to submit a quarterly 
report on the resources of the Pooled Money Investment Account (PMIA) to the 
Pooled Money Investment Board (PMIB).  This report must be transmitted to the 
PMIB within 30 days of the close of a quarter and must contain the following 
information: 

1.	 The type of investment, name of issuer, date of maturity and the par and dollar 
amount of each security, investment and money within the treasury (i.e., the 
investment portfolio and demand accounts of the PMIA). 

2.	 The weighted average maturity of the investments within the treasury. 

3.	 Any funds, investments, or programs, including loans, under the management of 
contracted parties. 

4.	 The market value as of the date of the report (quarter-end), and the source of this 
valuation for any security within the treasury. 

5.	 A statement of Compliance with the Investment Policy. 

The information required by this statute is contained in the two sections following 
the cover memo: 

Section I contains: (1) a summary of the PMIA resources, including the investment 
portfolio size and average life and the amount of demand account bank balances; and 
(2) an analysis of the PMIA investment portfolio by type of investment. 

Section II contains: (1) a summary of market valuations by security type; and (2) a 
detailed listing of the PMIA portfolio holdings, including the investment type, name 
of issuer, par value, book value, market value and the source of the market value for 
each security held in the portfolio at quarter-end. 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
  

Compliance with Investment Policy 

Pursuant to Chapter 783, Statutes of 1995, I confirm, to the best of my knowledge 
and belief, that during the quarter ended December 31, 2012, all investments made 
on behalf of the Pooled Money Investment Account complied with the guidelines 
and provisions of the “Investment Policy for the Pooled Money Investment Account” 
and there were no funds, investments, or programs, including loans, that were under 
the management of contracted parties. 

___________________________ 
      William T. Dowell 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Section I 



POOLED MONEY INVESTMENT ACCOUNT
 

SUMMARY OF RESOURCES
 

December 31, 2012
 

(Dollars in thousands) 

Portfolio Amount $ 63,196,978 

Effective Yield 
Quarter-to-date Yield 
Year-to-date Yield 

0.315%
0.330%
0.346%

 Average Life (in days) 208 

Demand Bank Account Balances $ 2,053,326 

Total PMIA Resources $ 65,250,304 



           

             

             
             
                           
             
                

                
           

                

POOLED MONEY INVESTMENT ACCOUNT
 

ANALYSIS OF THE PORTFOLIO
 

December 31, 2012
 

(Dollars in thousands) 

Type of Security  Amount Percent 

Governments
 Bills $ 20,014,359 31.67%
 Bonds 0 0.00%
 Notes 14,732,479 23.31%
 Strips 0 0.00% 

Total Governments $ 34,746,838 54.98% 

Federal Agency Debentures $ 1,726,174 2.73% 
Certificates of Deposit 5,200,000 8.23% 
Bank Notes 0 0.00% 
Bankers Acceptances 0 0.00% 
Repurchases 0 0.00% 
Federal Agency Discount Notes 3,194,941 5.06% 
Time Deposits 4,333,640 6.86% 
GNMAs 5 0.00% 
Commercial Paper 1,599,601 2.53% 
FHLMC / REMICS 256,335 0.41% 
Corporate Bonds 0 0.00% 
AB 55 Loans 228,082 0.36% 
GF Loans 11,511,400 18.21% 
NOW Accounts 0 0.00% 
Other 399,962 0.63% 
Reverse Repurchases 0 0.00% 

Total, All Types $ 63,196,978 100.00% 
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State of California 
Pooled Money Investment Account 

Market Valuation 
12/31/2012 

Carrying Cost Plus 
Description Accrued Interest Purch. Fair Value Accrued Interest 

United States Treasury:
 Bills 20,014,359,193.25$ 20,033,448,800.00$ NA
 Notes 14,732,478,642.74$ 14,775,668,500.00$ 12,869,927.00$ 

Federal Agency:
 SBA 525,864,983.85$ 526,379,724.76$ 543,304.13$ 
MBS-REMICs 256,334,642.80$ 278,039,972.37$ 1,226,041.18$ 
Debentures 1,200,310,087.04$ 1,201,248,000.00$ 1,182,334.00$ 
Debentures FR -$ -$ -$ 
Discount Notes 3,194,940,722.24$ 3,198,546,000.00$ NA
 GNMA 4,952.66$ 4,986.48$ 49.61$ 

IBRD Debenture 399,961,857.92$ 400,580,000.00$ 83,332.00$ 

IBRD Deb FR -$ -$ -$ 

CDs and YCDs FR 400,000,000.00$ 400,000,000.00$ 272,747.22$ 
Bank Notes -$ -$ -$ 
CDs and YCDs 4,800,000,000.00$ 4,799,224,554.94$ 618,736.09$ 
Commercial Paper 1,599,600,611.08$ 1,598,907,347.22$ NA 

Corporate:
 Bonds FR -$ -$ -$ 
Bonds -$ -$ -$ 

Repurchase Agreements -$ -$ -$ 
Reverse Repurchase -$ -$ -$ 

Time Deposits 4,333,640,000.00$ 4,333,640,000.00$ NA 
AB 55 & GF Loans 11,739,482,016.23$ 11,739,482,016.23$ NA 

TOTAL 63,196,977,709.81$ 63,285,169,902.00$ 16,796,471.23$ 

Fair Value Including Accrued Interest $ 63,301,966,373.23 

Repurchase Agreements, Time Deposits, AB 55 & General Fund loans, and 
Reverse Repurchase agreements are carried at portfolio book value (carrying cost). 

http:63,301,966,373.23
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